I-33
SIGNAL50 WArNING
ToWer LIGhTS
Assembled Stacklights
SIGNAL50 warning tower lights are the perfect compliment
to any industrial control system. High grade, heavy duty and
comprehensive, this 50 mm space saving line is also flexible and
extremely easy to assemble and install.

 5 cm: 320 g (10.3 oz)
 10 cm: 255 g (8.2 oz)
 25 cm: 307 g (9.9 oz)
 40 cm: 462 g (14.9 oz)
 50 cm: 617 g (1.7 oz)
 60 cm: 720 g (1.9 oz)
 80 cm: 824 g (2.2 oz)
Junction Box:
 horizontal Mounting: 35 g (1.1 oz)
 Vertical Mounting: 65 g (2.1 oz)
 Magnetic Base: 270 g (8.7 oz)
I-35
 To Order Visit omega.com/omsl_series for Pricing and Details
 SINgLe TIer STAck LIghTS WITh reD LIghT MoDuLe
 MoDeL No. VoLTAge DeScrIpTIoN
 WTL-SNB24D4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent steady bulb
 WTL-SNB120D4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent steady bulb
 WTL-SNB24F4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent flashing bulb
 WTL-SNB120F4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent flashing bulb
 WTL-SNB120Y4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulb
 WTL-SNB24Y4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulb
 WTL-SNB120B4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base strobe light
 WTL-SNB24B4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base strobe light
 WTL-L2B24Y4 24 Vac/Vdc 25 cm pole mount base with LED bulb
 ADDITIoNAL ASSeMBLeD STAck LIghTS
 MoDeL No. VoLTAge DeScrIpTIoN
 WTL-VB24D3F4 24 Vac/Vdc Two tier incandescent light modules, steady green and flashing red
   with a black vertical mounting base
 WTL-VB24D3D4 24 Vac/Vdc Two tier incandescent light modules, steady green and red with a
   black vertical mounting base
 WTL-SNB24D3D4AS 24 Vac/Vdc Two tier incandescent light modules, steady green - red, surface
   mount 1⁄2 NPT base and a single circuit, dual tone sound module
 WTL-L2B24D3D4AS 24 Vac/Vdc Two tier incandescent light modules, steady green - red with a 25 cm
   pole mounting base and a single circuit, dual tone sound module
Ordering Examples: WTL-SNB24D4 assembled single tier stack light for 24 Vac/Vdc with surface mounting base with 1⁄2 NPT center thread
or screw connection, red lens with steady light module and incandescent bulb.
WTL-L2B24D3D5D4 assembled 3-tier stack light for 24 Vac/Vdc with 25 cm pole mounting base, green-amber-red lens with steady light
module and incandescent bulbs.
Sce-6N604Lp shown
smaller than actual
size.
oMpBD7p-e4pX10 plastic pushbutton,
extended button, red, momentary
operation with one No contact shown
samller than actual size.
For Our
Complete
Selection Visit
omega.com/
nema_enclosures
For Our
Complete
Selection Visit
omega.com/
pushbuttons
 TWo TIer STAck LIghTS, greeN - reD WITh STeADY LIghT MoDuLeS
 MoDeL No. VoLTAge DeScrIpTIoN
 WTL-SNB120D3D4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB24D3D4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB24Y3Y4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulbs
 WTL-SNB120Y3Y4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulbs
 Three TIer STAck LIghTS, greeN - AMBer - reD WITh STeADY LIghT MoDuLeS
 MoDeL No. VoLTAge DeScrIpTIoN
 WTL-SMB12D3D5D4 12 Vac/Vdc Surface mount M20 base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB12D3D5D4 12 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB24D3D5D4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB120D3D5D4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-L2B24D3D5D4 24 Vac/Vdc 25 cm pole mount base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-L4B12D3D5D4 12 Vac/Vdc 40 cm pole mount base with incandescent bulbs
 WTL-SNB24Y3Y5Y4 24 Vac/Vdc Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulbs
 WTL-SNB120Y3Y5Y4 120 Vac Surface mount 1⁄2 NPT base with LED bulbs
poLe BASeS
pLASTIc FooT WITh
ALuMINuM poLe
ZINc DIe-cAST FooT